
CLASS :

LEARNER :

QUANTITY BOUGHT

Books

1

1

Primeline Hard Cover Counter Book feint and margin A4 96 page 1

7

Stationery

1

1

2

1

1

Blue ballpoint pens, medium 8

2

2

1

1

1

Art Supplies

1

1

1

1

Resources

1

2

1

Office copying paper - White 2 reams

1

Tennis ball 1

1

1

Extras

2 boxes

2 packs

2 bottles

Primeline Hard Cover Book A4 192pg quad ruled

EduExcellence Stationery & Textbook Shopping List

Grade 7 2024

STATIONERY ARTICLES

Soft Cover Exercise Book A4 Unruled 48pg

Paint Brush Hog Hair Round No 10.

Croxley Exercise book feint and margin A4 72 Pages

Glue Stick 36g (Pack of 4)

Highlighters (Pack of 4)

Eraser, Dust-free

HB pencils (box of 12)

Coloured Pens (Set of 10)

Shatter Resistant Ruler 30cm

Pencil Sharpener Metal Double Hole

Scissors 17mm

Pencil Bag - any

Flip File Display File A4 50 Pocket

Hula Hoop (Large)

Paint Brush Hog Hair Flat No 10.

Water Colour Paint Set (12)

Oil Pastels (Box of 12)

A4 Premium Plastic Pockets (Pack of 100)

Flip File Display File A4 20 Pocket

Therapy Equipment (can be new or good quality used)

School diary book with dates (not a notebook)

Bean bag

Yoga mat

Tissues

Wet Wipes 

Liquid Handsoap
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